USA MASONIC 33 SABBTH COUNTDOWN

END OF THE AMERICAN WORLD ORDER BASED ON THE COIN ACT OF 1792

The purpose of this study it to highlight the Timeline specmcally countlng the 14 ‘Steps’ of Time since 1776 and preclsely the 33 Cycles 7-Year Shemitahs since the U.S: Coinage Act of 1792. Where 1793 is Year 1. This Shemltah 33 ‘Code’ will End with the 33« Cycle since 1793 -

which correlates to the Jewish Year of 2024/25. This Convergence could see the Initiations to the Rise of the AntiChrist and the building of the 3« Temple that this study suggests the 33« Shemitah Cycle Pattern conveys, but also that of the Rapture Event that completes -
Jesus’ Spiritual Temple in Tandem. This conjecture is based on the encrypted 14 Step Period of Time as depicted in the Masonic Reverse Seal of the USA since 1776. What the Shemitah can signify, is either a Blessing or a Curse, depending on the Spiritual Condition of
"YHVH’s People and the Nation that has incorporated such a Spiritual Principle into their Economic Vitality. The 33rd Sabbath Cycle will see the Demise of the U.S. Financial Dollar and will fold into the New World Order in preparation for the Mark of the Beast Financial System.

N
=
(2
N

Bless Our Work
Lucifer's Eye-Stone

S

480.75ft———

From 5769
Base of Great Pyramid

to include Cap Stone

= 5776 inches

481 feet GREAT PYRAMID

(‘CLOCK TOWER’)

THYATIRA SARDIS PHILADELPHIA LAODICEA

PERGAMON

EPHESUS

481.40ft Alluded to having Right eye
blinded in Angelic Conflict
with Arch Angel Michael.
72 Blocks | 13 Levels
Ancient occult symbol
<9 spells out "MASON"
3 MAY 1, 1776
() '] v
= 5776
© .
=]
=
=
Q.
(72)

/

FFIHT

CHURCH AGE

(JUBILEE PATTER)

© Composition & some graphics- by Main Sources

g Luis B. VEGA Chabad.org

s ; Hebcal.com

; Yegapost@ho.tman.com NASA gov

2 www.PostScripts.org TimeandDate.com
Wikipedia.com

FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY

1966 +7 +7

1980-81

2024/25 The U.S. Dollar ‘Expiration Date'?

2029
2025
2022

015-16
2008-09
2001-02
1994-95
1987-88

End of 33rd Cycle of
7 Years since 1793.

576931

5762 30

575529
574828

578127

568519
- 567818

#JJ/J] TAr

r) Ay

AVROF:

r)!
Jit

AMERICA IN PROPHECY?
“\Many have wondered if America is mentioned in the Bible or why not concretely in
e Last Days. This study strongly suggests that America has been an lntegral part of
Prephecy but hidden or veiled as it where, as many Prophetic Types are in the Bible. "
The\inference is suggested and can be seen with the 33 Shemltah Code based on
the C nage Act of 1792.

~ Suchaco splratorlal cabal have designed America with its own Seeds of Destruction
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to collapseself-destruct as a Phoenix at the End of its Time. The Coinage Act itself -
is suggestlng, America was only given an allotted amount of Time that has now run

- out in terms of |ts Monetary Might in Fall of 2024. Welcome to the New World Order

_- thereafter.



